                         RFM68LCW V1.11
1
RFM68LCW
LORA Transceiver Module
                         RFM68LCW V1.11
2
Contents
1 Product Overview ................................................................................................... 3

8
7 Packaging Information (Unit: mm)
8 Ordering Information
Model Frequency
RFM68LCW-433S2 433.92MHz
RFM68LCW-470S2 470MHz
RFM68LCW-868S2 868MHz
RFM68LCW-915S2 915MHz
                         RFM68LCW V1.11
9
9 Contact Information
Shenzhen HOPE Microelectronics Co., Ltd.